32
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using，please contact Sincerity. www.sc-srdkj.com www.srdkj.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
EG
 Resistant to High Temperatures of 130°C
 Endurance 2000-4000 hours at 130℃
 Comply with the RoHS
SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
330 8X12 0.220 360 EG1A331M0812DHG00000 8X12 0.220 360 EG1C331M0812DHG00000
470 10X13 0.150 620 EG1A471M1013EHG00000 10X13 0.150 620 EG1C471M1013EHG00000
1000 10X20 0.073 960 EG1A102M1020EHG00000 10X20 0.073 960 EG1C102M1020EHG00000
2200 13X25 0.040 1430 EG1A222M1325EHG00000 13X25 0.040 1430 EG1C222M1325EHG00000
3300 16X25 0.038 1900 EG1A332M1625FHG00000 16X30 0.034 2300 EG1C332M1630FHG00000
4700 16X30 0.034 2300 EG1A472M1630FHG00000 16X35 0.031 2550 EG1C472M1635FHG00000
25V
（1E）
35V
（1V）
Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
ESR
（Ω）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
100 8X12 0.220 360 EG1V101M0812DHG00000
220 8X12 0.220 360 EG1E221M0812DHG00000 10X13 0.150 620 EG1V221M1013EHG00000
330 10X13 0.150 620 EG1E331M1013EHG00000 10X16 0.100 800 EG1V331M1016EHG00000
470 10X16 0.100 800 EG1E471M1016EHG00000 10X20 0.073 960 EG1V471M1020EHG00000
1000 13X20 0.055 1100 EG1E102M1320EHG00000 13X25 0.040 1430 EG1V102M1325EHG00000
2200 16X30 0.034 2300 EG1E222M1630FHG00000 16X35 0.031 2550 EG1V222M1635FHG00000
3300 16X35 0.031 2550 EG1E332M1635FHG00000 18X35 0.028 2800 EG1V332M1835FHG00000
Rated ripple current：(130℃,100KHz)；ESR：(20℃,100KHz)